248 249
HALL LED PROFLEX
HALL LED PROFLEX
Design
>102 lm/W; >112 lm/W
<19
>80; >90
40

15°
45°
HALL LED PROFLEX
IP 44
1
6
5
Ø 188
Ø 175
15°
45°
HALL LED PROFLEX
3000K
3000K
COD lm
38AS13L49010S 13W 10° 1451
38AS13L49020S 13W 20° 1451
38AS13L49040S 13W 40° 1451
38AS13L49070S 13W 70° 1451
38AS18L49010S 18W 10° 2009
38AS18L49020S 18W 20° 2009
38AS18L49040S 18W 40° 2009
38AS18L49070S 18W 70° 2009
COD lm
38AS13L39010S 13W 10° 1305
38AS13L39020S 13W 20° 1305
38AS13L39040S 13W 40° 1305
38AS13L39070S 13W 70° 1305
38AS18L39010S 18W 10° 1808
38AS18L39020S 18W 20° 1808
38AS18L39040S 18W 40° 1808
38AS18L39070S 18W 70° 1808
COD lm
38AS25L49010 25W 10° 2660
38AS25L49020 25W 20° 2660
38AS25L49040 25W 40° 2660
38AS25L49070 25W 70° 2660
38AS35L49010 35W 10° 3595
38AS35L49020 35W 20° 3595
38AS35L49040 35W 40° 3595
38AS35L49070 35W 70° 3595
38AS38L49010 38W 10° 4030
38AS38L49020 38W 20° 4030
38AS38L49040 38W 40° 4030
38AS38L49070 38W 70° 4030
38AS54L49010 54W 10° 5023
38AS54L49020 54W 20° 5023
38AS54L49040 54W 40° 5023
38AS54L49070 54W 70° 5023
COD lm
38AS25L39010 25W 10° 2394
38AS25L39020 25W 20° 2394
38AS25L39040 25W 40° 2394
38AS25L39070 25W 70° 2394
38AS35L39010 35W 10° 3236
38AS35L39020 35W 20° 3236
38AS35L39040 35W 40° 3236
38AS35L39070 35W 70° 3236
38AS38L39010 38W 10° 3627
38AS38L39020 38W 20° 3627
38AS38L39040 38W 40° 3627
38AS38L39070 38W 70° 3627
38AS54L39010 54W 10° 4521
38AS54L39020 54W 20° 4521
38AS54L39040 54W 40° 4521
38AS54L39070 54W 70° 4521
Internal aluminum reflectors with transparent glass:
10° - 20° - 40° - 70° beam angles.
CUT OFF > 30°.
OPTIC

VEGAN
BREAD
MEAT
FISH
Planckian Curve
Warm White
3000K
Neutral White
4000K
Daylight White
5000K
15°
45°
355°
COD lm
38AS38BR10 38W 10° BREAD 2366
38AS38BR20 38W 20° BREAD 2366
38AS38BR40 38W 40° BREAD 2366
38AS38BR70 38W 70° BREAD 2366
38AS54BR10 54W 10° BREAD 3537
38AS54BR20 54W 20° BREAD 3537
38AS54BR40 54W 40° BREAD 3537
38AS54BR70 54W 70° BREAD 3537
COD lm
38AS38FH10 38W 10° FISH 2628
38AS38FH20 38W 20° FISH 2628
38AS38FH40 38W 40° FISH 2628
38AS38FH70 38W 70° FISH 2628
38AS54FH10 54W 10° FISH 3857
38AS54FH20 54W 20° FISH 3857
38AS54FH40 54W 40° FISH 3857
38AS54FH70 54W 70° FISH 3857
COD lm
38AS38MT10 38W 10° MEAT 1788
38AS38MT20 38W 20° MEAT 1788
38AS38MT40 38W 40° MEAT 1788
38AS38MT70 38W 70° MEAT 1788
38AS54MT10 54W 10° MEAT 2516
38AS54MT20 54W 20° MEAT 2516
38AS54MT40 54W 40° MEAT 2516
38AS54MT70 54W 70° MEAT 2516
Internal aluminum reflectors with transparent glass:
10° - 20° - 40° - 70° beam angles. CUT OFF > 30°.
OPTIC
For hole 200mm see